
Karnes City Auction - July 21, 2018
(830)780-3382

Total Cattle on Hand: 365
                          Market was Steady-Stronger on all calves. Packers softer.

Steers AVG HIGH

200 300 155 195

300 400 160 188

400 500 155 165

500 600 145 160

600 700 135 148

700 + 120 140

Heifers

200 300 160 180

300 400 145 175

400 500 145 155

500 600 135 185

600 700 125 150

700 + 115 125

Stocker Cows

Bred Cows 850 1075

Pairs 1150 1275

Packer Cows

#1 54 62

#2 46 50

 Bulls 74 80

        www.karnescityauction.com

Goats & Other :  118 on hand

Kid Goats (25-50lbs) 75/hd 125/hd

Kid Goats (50-100lbs) 145/hd 310/hd

Nannies (stocker) 170/hd 360/hd

Billies 185/hd 350/hd

Sheep 70/hd 190/hd

Lambs 45/hd 90/hd       

Rams 150/hd 275/hd

    "LONG LIVE COWBOYS"

Thank you! 
 from KCA Family 

 

Pray For Rain!! 

 

Come See Us 

http://www.karnescityauction.com/

